LARKIN ESTATE POST
Enhance The Night - www.landlight.ca
Hybrid Deck &
Patio
Bring Outdoor Living Areas Into
The Light
OZ
  DECK & PATIO  |  Low Voltage
15479
4 sq."
7.5"
15474
6.25"
5.75"
15479 TZT - cathedral post light 15474 OZ - larkin estate™ post light
Description Cathedral arches and interwoven bands designed to crown deck posts
and walls. Coordinates with matching Bollard 15449 TZT on page 77
and with matching Path light 15429 TZT on page 78.
Classic prairie styling in a rich dark bronze finish with warm umber glass.
Coordinates with matching Path light 15444 OZ on page 82.
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15479 TZT - Textured Tannery Bronze™ 15474 OZ - Olde Bronze®
Housing Aluminum with dark citrine glass Brass with umber-etched glass
Lamp Base 12V  T5 wedge base socket 12V  T5 wedge base socket
Supplied Lamp 16.25-W(VA) 912X (17023) Xenon light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 16.25-W(VA)
16.25-W(VA) 912X (17023) Xenon light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 16.25-W(VA)
Incandescent
Lamp Options
16.25-W(VA) 921X (17025)
6.5-W(VA) 918X (17022)
4-W(VA) 901X (17021)
16.25-W(VA) 921X (17025)
6.5-W(VA) 918X (17022)
4-W(VA) 901X (17021)
LED Lamp
Options
2W (18039-18041) see page 159
Compares up to 16W Xenon
Light distribution may be affected by location of sockets
2W (18039-18041) see page 159
Compares up to 16W Xenon
Light distribution may be affected by location of sockets
Wiring 71" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied 71" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
Stainless steel rail mounting bracket for 4" x 4" post and adaptor for 6" x 6" post Stainless steel rail mounting bracket for 4" x 4" post and adaptor for 6" x 6" post
TZT
107WWW.LANDSCAPELIGHTING.Com
INCANDESCENT/LED 12V HYBRID DECK & PATIO
D
IN
C
A
N
D
E
S
C
E
N
T
/LE
D
 1
2
V
 H
Y
B
R
ID
 D
E
C
K
 &
 P
A
T
IO
Denotes fixture is compatible with incandescent or LED lamps.
OZ
  DECK & PATIO  |  Low Voltage
15479
4 sq."
7.5"
15474
6.25"
5.75"
15479 TZT - cathedral post light 15474 OZ - larkin estate™ post light
Description Cathedral arches and interwoven bands designed to crown deck posts
and walls. Coordinates with matching Bollard 15449 TZT on page 77
and with matching Path light 15429 TZT on page 78.
Classic prairie styling in a rich dark bronze finish with warm umber glass.
Coordinates with matching Path light 15444 OZ on page 82.
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15479 TZT - Textured Tannery Bronze™ 15474 OZ - Olde Bronze®
Housing Aluminum with dark citrine glass Brass with umber-etched glass
Lamp Base 12V  T5 wedge base socket 12V  T5 wedge base socket
Supplied Lamp 16.25-W(VA) 912X (17023) Xenon light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 16.25-W(VA)
16.25-W(VA) 912X (17023) Xenon light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 16.25-W(VA)
Incandescent
Lamp Options
16.25-W(VA) 921X (17025)
6.5-W(VA) 918X (17022)
4-W(VA) 901X (17021)
16.25-W(VA) 921X (17025)
6.5-W(VA) 918X (17022)
4-W(VA) 901X (17021)
LED Lamp
Options
2W (18039-18041) see page 159
Compares up to 16W Xenon
Light distribution may be affected by location of sockets
2W (18039-18041) see page 159
Compares up to 16W Xenon
Light distribution may be affected by location of sockets
Wiring 71" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied 71" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
Stainless steel rail mounting bracket for 4" x 4" post and adaptor for 6" x 6" post Stainless steel rail mounting bracket for 4" x 4" post and adaptor for 6" x 6" post
TZT
107WWW.LANDSCAPELIGHTING.Com
INCANDESCENT/LED 12V HYBRID DECK & PATIO
D
IN
C
A
N
D
E
S
C
E
N
T
/LE
D
 1
2
V
 H
Y
B
R
ID
 D
E
C
K
 &
 P
A
T
IO
Denotes fixture is compatible with incandescent or LED lamps.
EASILY CONVERTED
TO LED WITH THE
APPROPRIATE BULB
WT474